\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U12 - Mini Masculi Grup: 05

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
36194: NOU BASQUET OLESA VERMELL - BASQUET RIBES 70-19
36193: ACADEMIA SAMA VILANOVA U12M - BASQUET SITGES B 68 - 49

C.E GELIDA NEGRE

16-12-2023 11:00
16-12-2023 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

ACADEMIA SAMA VILANOVA U12M
NOU BASQUET OLESA VERMELL
BASQUET SITGES B

C.E GELIDA NEGRE

BASQUET RIBES
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590 392
595 407
471 526
478 598
393 604
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